
---

GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 
AK : 02 : Alaska 

0040 Akiachak 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

02-06-80 2 o 3.00 050 050 



-
..­

GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 2 
AK : 02 : Alaska 
0160 Angoon 

STATE LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREAl 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

03-09-86 85-09 o C 30.14 231 025 



--
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 3 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
0880 : Dillingham 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

02-29-88 09-15-88 88-15 o C 36.50 070 025 



--
4 

-
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE 

AK 02 Alaska 
1080 : Fairbanks 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE 
MILES 

ACRES 

T T 

12-17-80 
07-30-83 
07-30-83 
07-30-83 

3720 
4241 
4242 
4244 

0 
0 
0 
0 

C 
C 
C 
C 

12.0 
26.9 
40.0 
0.2 

09-17-83 
09-18-85 

4265 
4351 

0 
0 

C 
C 

23.3 
111.0 

09-18-85 
01-13-86 
01-27-86 
01-01-87 

4405 
4500 
4505 
4520 

0 
0 
0 
0 

C 
C 
C 
C 

9.1 
164.0 
20.0 

01-01-87 4523 0 C 

DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 

AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

090 025 
090 025 
090 025 
090 025 
090 025 
090 025 
090 025 
090 025 
090 025 
090 025 
090 025 



--
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 5 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
1160 : Galena 

STATE LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE 
MILES 

ACRES AREAl 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

04-23-85 4 0 C 480.0 290 025 



GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 6 
AK : 02 : Alaska 

1280 : Haines 

STATE LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHOR I ZA TI ON 
NUMBER 

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE 
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

06-26-89 461 1 0 C 1.2 100 025 
03-13-83 
06-26-89 

8283-12 
470 

2 
1 

0 
0 

C 
C 4.2 

100 025 
100 025 

10-06-89 470 1 0 C 58.0 100 025 



.­

GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 7 
AK : 02 

1370 : 
: Alaska 
Homer 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREAl 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

09-11-84 84-25 o C 20.0 122 025 



GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 8 
AK : 02 : Alaska 

1380 Hoonah 

STATE LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREt,2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

07-11-89 89-04 o C 961.0 231 050 
07-11-89 84041001 o C 231 050 



-

GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 9 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
1410 Houston 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

09-04-81 03-12-81 81-3 2 0 C 160.0 170 025 
06-26-89 88-3 1 0 C 98.8 170 025 



-. ­
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 10 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
1540 Kake 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

02-29-88 4 0 C 12.85 280 025 



- -
11 GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE 

AK 02 Alaska 
1650 : Ketchikan 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES 

T T 

06-17-82 978 1 0 C 27.3 
05-21-83 
07-18-83 
07-18-83 

999 
1001 
1002 

1 0 
1 0 
1 0 

C 
C 
C 

1.0 
2.4 

10.8 
07-18-83 
07-18-83 
03-01-84 

1003 
1004 
1322 

1 0 
1 0 
2 0 

C 
C 
C 

85.2 
9.7 
6.8 

03-01-84 
03-09-86 
03-09-86 

1323 
85-1430 
85-1431 

2 0 
2 0 
2 0 

C 
C 
C 

0.3 
515.6 
58.6 

03-09-86 
03-09-86 

85-1432 
85-1433 

2 0 
2 0 

C 
C 

48.3 
85.6 

DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 

AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 
130 025 



- -
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
1670 : King Cove 

BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 12 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

03-07-81 80-10-A 2 0 C 4.20 013 025 



-. ­
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
1720 : Klawock 

BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 13 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

09-27-84 84-5 04-00-84 o C 6.5 201 050 



14 GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE 
AK 02 Alaska 

1750 : Kodiak 


STATE LOCAL 

EFFECTIVE AUTHO R I ZA TI ON EFFECTIVE AUTHOR I ZATI ON A A C SQUARE ACRES 
DATE NUMBER OATE NUMBER U C F MILES 

T T 

08-27-80 586 0 C 8.1 
09-11-81 608 0 C 1.3 
11-25-81 622 0 C 5.0 
03-08-82 651 0 C 909.0 
02-28-83 656 0 C 2.0 
11-11-83 673 0 C 8.5 
01-07-84 708 o C 8.8 
03-03-84 674 o C 10.9 
04-12-84 716 o C 10.5 
05-08-86 797 o C 0.1 
03-15-87 798 o C 8.6 
09-10-87 806 o C 2.5 

04-25-88 05-13-88 832 o C 1.2 

DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 

AREA1 AREA2 AREA3 AREA4 
CO MCD CO MCD CO MCD CO MCD 

150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 
150 025 



-. ­
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
2160 Mountain Village 

DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 15 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREAl 
CO MCD, 

AREA2 
eo MeD 

AREA3 
eo MeD 

AREA4 
eo MeD 

06-21-88 88-2 o C 764.0 270 025 



.- .­
GEO-CAT BOUNOARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 16 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
2370 Nome 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
OATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

03-07-82 03-05-82 82-10-5 2 0 C 17.00 180 025 



-

GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 17 

AK 02 Alaska 
2410 North Pole 

STATE LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

05-30-84 
02-28-83 
06-12-84 

82-20 
84-6 

1 0 
1 0 

C 
C 

37.0 
116.0 

090 025 
090 025 

08-20-84 
08-28-84 
08-28-84 
03-09-86 

84-8 
84-9 
85-2 

1 0 
1 0 
2 0 

C 
C 
C 

190.0 
137.0 
729.0 

090 025 
090 025 
090 025 



.­ .­
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 18 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
2460 : Nunapitchuk 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

08-02-82 5 C 16.00 050 050 



-

GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 19 

AK 02 
2510 : 

Alaska 
Palmer 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORI ZA TION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREAl 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

11-15-87 
09-27-88 

03-10-81 
06-09-81 
08-25-81 
05-11-82 
09-26-82 
12-28-82 
02-08-83 
08-09-83 
08-23-83 
01-10-84 
02-04-84 
05-08-84 
06-26-84 
06-26-84 
06-26-84 
11-27-84 
05-28-86 
10-14-86 
10-14-86 
01-27-87 
01-27-87 
10-28-88 

239 
240 
241 
249 
251 
261 
262 
271 
270 
281 
282 
285 
290 
291 
292 
305 
317 
351 
352 
355 
357 
391 

1 0 C 
1 0 C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 
1 o C 

72.7 
5.7 
0.5 

38.5 
3.6 
3.3 
9.5 

222.0 
9.6 
7.3 

23.3 
0.4 

14.7 
2.0 
0.8 
3.5 
2.1 

24.9 
0.4 
5.0 

18.0 
33.5 

170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 
170 025 



--- --
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
2550 : Pelican 

BY STATE-PLACE 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES 

01-07-84 
03-15-87 

03-15-87 
09-09-83 
01-16-86 
03-15-87 

1983-7 
1 0 
1 0 
5 0 
1 0 

C 
C 
C 
C 

0.4 
11.4 
6.0 

262.0 

DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 20 

AREAl 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

231 050 
231 050 
231 050 
231 050 



GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES 
AK : 02 : Alaska 

BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 21 
2660 Po1nt Hope 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

03-04-84 o C 185 025 



GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 22 
AK : 02 : Alaska 

2750 : Port Lions 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

03-13-83 4 0 C 8.75 150 025 



-

GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 23 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
2860 St. Mary's 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

03-07-81 02-23-80 o C 31.4 270 025 



-- .-­
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 24 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
2880 St. Paul 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

03-09-86 5 0 C 016 025 



---
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 25 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
3050 : Skagway 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

03-04-80 79-3 o C 231 100 



--
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 26 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
3070 : Soldotna 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 
T T 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

01-26-87 428 o C 4.2 122 025 
10-17-84 363 o C 40.8 122 025 



-

GEO-CAT BOUNOARY CHANGES 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
3320 : Togiak 

BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 27 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
OATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

03-01-86 4 0 C 5.00 070 025 



- -
GEO-CAT BOUNDARY CHANGES 

AK : 02 : Alaska 
3430 : Unalaska 

BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 28 

STATE 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE AUTHORIZATION 
DATE NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREAl 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

03-09-86 5 0 C 2.14 016 025 



-


GEO-CAT BOUNOARY CHANGES BY STATE-PLACE DATE: 14-APR-94 PAGE 29 
AK : 02 : Alaska 

3520 Wasilla 

STATE LOCAL 
EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

EFFECTIVE 
DATE 

AUTHORIZATION 
NUMBER 

A A C 
U C F 

SQUARE
MILES 

ACRES AREA1 
CO MCD 

AREA2 
CO MCD 

AREA3 
CO MCD 

AREA4 
CO MCD 

T T 

01-07-84 01-04-84 83-32 o C 92.8 170 025 

08-02-85 
01-26-87 

03-20-85 
10-07-85 
04-23-87 

85-3 
85-33 
86-29 

o C o C o C 

16.7 
65.6 

160.0 

170 025 
170 025 
170 025 


	1-29



